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L.D. 833 

(Filing No. s- 419) 

STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

JI4TH LEGISLATURE 
FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

SENATE AMENDMENT "B" to COMMITTEE AMENDMENT "A" to H.P. 
609, L.D. 833, Bill, "An Act Relating to Drug Testing" 

Amend the amendment by striking out all of section 3 and 
17 inserting in its place the following: 

19 'Sec. 3. Appropriation. The following funds are appropriated 
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from the General Fund to carry out the purposes of this Act. 

HUMAN SERVICES, 
DEPARTMENT OF 

Bureau of Health 

Positions 
Personal Services 
All Other 
Capital Expenditures 

Provides funds for a Chemist 
II position to establish 
rules and monitor substance 
abuse testing procedures. 

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF FACT 

1989·90 

(1) 
$18,483 

2,000 
1,000 

$21,483 

This amendment amends the appropriation section. 

(Senator PEAR~;e~ 
SPONSORED BY :'Gll ~ 

COUNTY: Penobscot 
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1990·91 

(1) 
$25,050 

5,216 

$30,266' 




